UITSLAG MEETING GENK 21 AUGUSTUS

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1

2619

2170

2670

2661

AC Dames Uur=14:08

AVT 51.71

LAING BRITTANY

SNYERS HANNE

OOSTERBOS LORE

PAESEN MARISE

100m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=14:14

Reeks:1 Wind:-0.8

1

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1

800 meter

Reeks:1

800 meter

Reeks:1

2204 Nijsten Chelsey

2079 Van Dyck Gil

JSM Dames Uur=14:36

112 Schreurs Anne

JSM Heren Uur=14:36

1928 Pans Nick

150 Molderez Tom

9576  STEIN NITAI

1006 Claessens Niky

Sch Heren Uur=14:27

AVI

GENK

AVZK

GENK

ROBA

GENK

NED

ATLA

15.61

42.73m

2'36.72

1'55.39

2'03.40

2'04.49

2'12.75

Jun

Sen

Jun

Sen

94

94

92

90

92

88

81



1888

5725

4735

221

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

100 meter

Reeks:1

1024

5366

4941

1056

1361

1864

568

907

849

Baccus Sven
Neirinck Gert
Elsen Roger

Van Dyck Maarten

JSM Heren Uur=14:38

Geukens Bart
Ghoos Kris
Jacobs Humberto
Sels Kristof
Schillewaert Dirk

Neven Michiel

Cad Heren Uur=14:39

Stockmans Jo

Kabala Eric*

Eerdekens Rik

Cad Dames Uur=15:16

Wind : -2.0

329

1637

1304

934

1165

Martens Hanne
JADOUL Romane
GAROT Liouba
Bortels Kimberly

Gassanova Stephanie

GENK 2'15.77

ACA 2'16.53

LOOI 3'16.09

ROBA NA

LOOI 14.41m
LOOI 10.47m
ADD  10.20m
DALO 9.18m
LOOI 9.08m
AVT  8.92m
ADD 1.66m
GENK 1.65m
AVT  1.55m
GENK 13.67
ARCH 13.75
SMAC 14.01
TACT 14.38
GENK 15.95

Sen

Mas

Mas

Jun

Sen

Mas

Mas

Sen

Sen

Sen

90

74

44

91

82

73

57

82

82

90

95

95

96

95

95

96

96

95



100 meter

Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

100 meter

Reeks:1

2

100 meter

Reeks:1

2

3

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

Sch Dames Uur=15:17

Wind : -1.6

3087

3061

2374

2488

BAIJOT Natacha

BAIJOT Isabelle

Geeraerts Ine

Lambrechts Yentl

Cad Heren Uur=15:28

Wind : -1.7

321

9575

49

Dullers Jan

GIELEN MATHIAS

Hermans Robin

JSM Heren Uur=15:28

Wind : -1.1

172

1307

1361

4261

244

105

2520

4735

Lenaerts Yannick

Laffineur Johan

Schillewaert Dirk

AC Dames Uur=15:37

Vandebosch Lambert
Venken Laura

Bens Lies

Neven Liselotte

Elsen Roger

SMAC

ARCH

ROBA

TACT

GENK

NED

ATLA

AVT

GENK

LOOI

13.57

13.78

13.78

13.85

12.31

13.74

14.15

12.36

12.84

13.70

GENK

ATLA

LOOI

AVT

LOOI

38.85m

38.50m

31.03m

30.64m

25.97m

Jun

Sen

Sen

93

93

94

94

95

95

95

92

75

82

Mas

Jun

Jun

Sch

Mas

34

92

92

94

44



6

7

8

100 meter

2701 Paps Maria
2395 De Raeve Erika

2205 Jeunen Lize

Cad Dames Uur=15:49

Reeks:1  Wind :-2.0 GECORRIGEERD

1

1637 JADOUL Romane
329 Martens Hanne
1304 GAROT Liouba
934 Bortels Kimberly

1165 Gassanova Stephanie

kogelstoten 5,000kg  Sch Heren Uur=16:01

Reeks:1

1

2

discuswerpen 2,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

9577 FRANSSEN HAIKE

4735 Elsen Roger

1024 Geukens Bart
5366 Ghoos Kris
1056  Sels Kristof
1864 Neven Michiel

5725 Neirinck Gert

AC Dames Uur=16:08

DCLA

GENK

ARCH

GENK

SMAC

TACT

NED

LOOI

JSM Heren Uur=16:07

LOOI

LOOI

DALO

AVT

ACA

LOOI 20.14m

19.45m

16.35m

13.67

13.75

14.01

14.38

GENK 15.95

12.41m

9.53m

45.04m

33.41m

30.26m

28.59m

19.04m

Mas

Sch

Mas

Sen

Mas

Sen

Sen

Mas

Mas

60

93

95

95

96

96

00

44

82

73

82

90

74

48

95



1 1541
2 2488
3000 meter
Reeks:1
1 1265
2 482
3 3304
4 3063
3000 meter
Reeks:1
1 5461

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

200 meter

Reeks:1

2

3

5725

1361

4261

Moonen Sanne

Lambrechts Yentl

JSM Dames Uur=16:17

VAC

TACT

Van Oosterwijck Chantal

DE COCK Florence

Vandormael Marie-jeanne

Hermans Marie-rose

JSM Heren Uur=16:18

Waegeman Luc

JSM Heren Uur=16:20

Neirinck Gert

Schillewaert Dirk

Vandebosch Lambert

Cad Dames Uur=16:54

Wind: -1.5

329

1304

1637

Martens Hanne

GAROT Liouba

JADOUL Romane

VOLH

ACA

LOOI

GENK

SMAC

ARCH

5.52m +1.2 Sen
4.68m +0.2 Sch
ADD 11'02.47
FCHA 11'33.43
AVT 13'00.85
DCLA 13'29.86
10'48.29

1.57m

1.52m

GENK 1.37m
28.62

28.66

30.02

Mas

Sen

90

94
Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas

Mas 58

74

82

Mas 34

95

96

95

79

92

65

55



200 meter Sch Dames Uur=16:55
Reeks:1  Wind:-1.5

1 3061 BAIOT Isabelle ARCH 28.92 93

200 meter JSM Dames Uur=16:55
Reeks:1  Wind:-1.5

1 2701 Paps Maria LOOI 38.34 Mas 48

200 meter Cad Heren Uur=16:55

Reeks:1  Wind:-0.7

1 321 Dullers Jan GENK 24.70 95
2 1070 Miermans Toon AVT 25.10 95
200 meter JSM Heren Uur=16:55

Reeks:1  Wind:-0.7

1 172 Lenaerts Yannick AVT 24.98 Jun 92
2 1361 Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 27.28 Sen 82
432 Durdu Tayfun GENK NG Jun 91

kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ AC Dames Uur=16:56

Reeks:1
1 4261 Vandebosch Lambert GENK 10.54m Mas
2 2520 Neven Liselotte AVT  9.51m Sch 94
3 105 Bens Lies LOOI 8.74m Jun 92

4 2205 Jeunen Lize GENK 6.31m Sch 93



speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

693

568

974

321

849

Cad Heren Uur=16:58

Timmermans Gilles

Stockmans Jo

Vertessen Quinten

Dullers Jan

Eerdekens Rik

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=17:16

Reeks:1

1

2

2395

2701

De Raeve Erika

Paps Maria

ACA

ADD

AVT

GENK

AVT

DCLA

LOOI

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=17:25

Reeks:1

100 meter

Reeks:1

1

2

1

9577

4941

432

FRANSSEN HAIKE
Jacobs Humberto

Durdu Tayfun

Cad Dames Uur=17:25

Wind : -2.0 GECORRIGEERD

1637

329

1304

934

1165

JADOUL Romane
Martens Hanne
GAROT Liouba
Bortels Kimberly

Gassanova Stephanie

NED

ADD

GENK

ARCH

GENK

SMAC

TACT

46.29m

38.08m

34.70m

26.34m

23.02m

7.73m

6.64m

37.10m

28.50m

24.54m

13.67

13.75

14.01

14.38

GENK 15.95

Sch

Jun

96

95

96

95

96

60

48

94

57

91

95

95

96

96

95



kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ Cad Heren Uur=17:32
Reeks:1
1 693 Timmermans Gilles ACA

2 321 Dullers Jan GENK

discuswerpen 1,000kg  AC Dames Uur=17:53

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1 244  Venken Laura

2 4261 Vandebosch Lambert
3 105 Bens Lies

4 2520 Neven Liselotte

5 4735 Elsen Roger

6 2701 Paps Maria

7 2395 De Raeve Erika

8 2205 Jeunen Lize

12.08m

10.38m

ATLA

GENK

LOOI

AVT

LOOI

LOOI

DCLA

GENK

38.50m

34.04m

31.03m

30.64m

25.97m

20.14m

19.45m

16.35m

96

95

Jun

Mas

Jun

Sch

Mas

Mas

Mas

Sch

92

34

92

94

44

48

60

93



